9/13/24, 12:42 PM

Tax Account 006-560-008

Owners

JACOBSEN, BRENDA
3905 ASINO AVE
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313-4433

Account Summary

006-560-008

Real Estate

0 SEC 31 TWP 37N RGE 57E MDB&M

$0.00
$0.00

Current Year

2024/2025 REAL ESTATE TAXES

$37.48
$37.48
$37.48
$0.00
$0.00
2.6770

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
100% High 8.0%

Tax Account 006-560-008 - Elko County Assessor

No payment currently due.

This account has a balance of
$0.00. No payment can be made.

For assistance with Tax payments,

0o

please contact the Treasurer at (775) 738-5694.

Installments

1 08/19/2024 08/29/2024 Paid $37.48  $0.00 $37.48

2 10/07/2024 = 10/17/2024  Not due $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

3 01/06/2025 01/16/2025 Not due $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4 03/03/2025 03/13/2025 Not due $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Past Years

2023/2024 REAL ESTATE TAXES  $37.48  $0.00 $37.48  $0.00 $0.00
2022/2023 REAL ESTATE TAXES ~ $37.48  $0.00 $37.48  $0.00 $0.00
2021/2022 REAL ESTATE TAXES = $39.97 $0.00 $39.97  $0.00 $0.00
2020/2021 REAL ESTATE TAXES ~ $39.51 $0.00 $39.51  $0.00 $0.00
2019/2020 REAL ESTATE TAXES  $39.51 $0.00 $39.51  $0.00 $0.00
2018/2019 REAL ESTATE TAXES  $39.37  $0.00 $39.37  $0.00 $0.00
2017/2018 REAL ESTATE TAXES ~ $35.87 $0.00 $35.87  $0.00 $0.00
2016/2017 REAL ESTATE TAXES ~ $35.87  $0.00 $35.87  $0.00 $0.00
2015/2016 REAL ESTATE TAXES  $35.87 $0.00 $35.87  $0.00 $0.00
2014/2015 REAL ESTATE TAXES ~ $35.87 $0.00 $35.87  $0.00 $0.00

Tax Bill and Payment History

07/26/2024 PAYMENT
07/10/2024 BILL
08/04/2023 PAYMENT
07/12/2023 BILL
08/08/2022 PAYMENT

07/12/2022 BILL
08/12/2021 PAYMENT
07/14/2021 BILL
08/17/2020 PAYMENT
07/15/2020 BILL

https://elko-search.gsacorp.io/tax/006560008

JACOBSEN, BRENDA
BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 00571 $-39.97
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 306

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK 01234
JACOBSEN, BRENDA
BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1018
JACOBSEN, BRENDA
BENNETT, KELLY REDD & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 806

$37.48 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

2.6770
2.6770
2.8548
2.8223
2.8223
2.8123
2.5623
2.5623
2.5623
2.5623

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

$-37.48 $0.00

$37.48 $37.48
$-37.48  $0.00
$37.48 $37.48
$-37.48  $0.00
$37.48 $37.48

$0.00
$39.97 $39.97
$-39.51  $0.00
$39.51 $39.51

12


https://elko-search.gsacorp.io/parcel/00656O008
https://www.elkocountynv.net/index.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/your_services_2/payment_center.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/your_services_2/forms_center.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/your_services_2/forms_center.php#outer-4562
https://www.elkocountynv.net/departments/treasurer20/pay_taxes.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/your_services_2/test_bid_temp.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/new_page/clerk/marriages___ministers_2.php
https://www.elkocountynv.net/new_page/clerk/index.php
https://cms2.revize.com/revize/elkocounty/new_page/building_and_safety/index.php

9/13/24, 12:42 PM

08/09/2019
07/10/2019
07/27/2018
07/09/2018
07/28/2017
07/07/2017
07/27/2016
07/08/2016
08/10/2015
07/08/2015
08/06/2014
07/10/2014
09/03/2013
07/16/2013
08/09/2012
07/10/2012
08/26/2011
07/14/20M
08/31/2010
07/14/2010
09/24/2009
07/21/2009
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
07/14/2008
08/08/2007
07/13/2007
09/13/2006
07/19/2006
09/12/2005
07/21/2005
09/13/2004
07/01/2004
08/25/2003
07/01/2003

PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
AMENDMENT
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL
PAYMENT
BILL

https://elko-search.gsacorp.io/tax/006560008

Tax Account 006-560-008

BENNET, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 3107
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 2888
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 2601
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 2295
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 2027
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY & BRENDA CHECK NUM: 1702
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1416
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1030
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 794
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, KELLY & BRENDA CHECK NUM: 269
JACOBSEN, BRENDA

K B J RANCH CHECK NUM: 6343

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

PIF SHORT PD .07

K BJ RANHC CHECK NUM: 5854

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

K B J RANCH CHECK NUM: 5276

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

KBJ RANCH CHECK NUM: 5079

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

BENNETT, BRENDA CHECK NUM: 2273

JACOBSEN, BRENDA

@
JACOBSEN, BRENDA @

@
JACOBSEN, BRENDA @

- Elko County Assessor

$-39.51
$39.51
$-39.37
$39.37
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-35.87
$35.87
$-36.07
$36.07
$-36.07
$36.07
$-0.07
$-36.00
$36.07
$-36.07
$36.07
$-36.06
$36.06
$-36.02
$36.02
$-36.07
$36.07
$-36.07
$36.07

$0.00
$39.51
$0.00
$39.37
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$35.87
$0.00
$36.07
$0.00
$36.07
$0.00
$0.07
$36.07
$0.00
$36.07
$0.00
$36.06
$0.00
$36.02
$0.00
$36.07
$0.00
$36.07
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