### пп

# Tax Account 006-560-008

## **Owners**

JACOBSEN, BRENDA 3905 ASINO AVE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313-4433

## **Account Summary**

Account ID	006-560-008
Account Type	Real Estate
Location	0 SEC 31 TWP 37N RGE 57E MDB&M
Balance	\$0.00
Currently Due	\$0.00

No payment currently due.

This account has a balance of \$0.00. No payment can be made.

For assistance with Tax payments, please contact the Treasurer at (775) 738-5694.

# Gounty

Make A Payment

Find A Form

Make A Reservation

Pay Taxes

Bid On A Project

Get Married

License Your Dog

Get A Building Permit or Inspection

## **Current Year**

Description	2024/2025 REAL ESTATE TAXES
Original	\$37.48
Total	\$37.48
Paid	\$37.48
Balance	\$0.00
Due	\$0.00
Ad Valorem Tax Rate	2.6770
Tax District	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
Тах Сар	100% High 8.0%

## Installments

#	Due Date	Penalty Date	Status	Original Total	Penalty	Total	Paid	Total Due
1	08/19/2024	08/29/2024	Paid	\$37.48	\$0.00	\$37.48	\$37.48	\$0.00
2	10/07/2024	10/17/2024	Not due	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	01/06/2025	01/16/2025	Not due	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	03/03/2025	03/13/2025	Not due	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

## **Past Years**

Description	Original	Penalty	Paid	Balance	Due	Tax Rate	Tax District
2023/2024 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$37.48	\$0.00	\$37.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.6770	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2022/2023 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$37.48	\$0.00	\$37.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.6770	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2021/2022 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$39.97	\$0.00	\$39.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.8548	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2020/2021 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$39.51	\$0.00	\$39.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.8223	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2019/2020 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$39.51	\$0.00	\$39.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.8223	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2018/2019 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$39.37	\$0.00	\$39.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.8123	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2017/2018 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.5623	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2016/2017 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.5623	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2015/2016 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.5623	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)
2014/2015 REAL ESTATE TAXES	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$35.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	2.5623	3.0 (TV/Civic Auditorium District)

## Tax Bill and Payment History

Date	Туре	Billed to / Payer Name / Note	Amount	Balance
07/26/2024	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK 01234	\$-37.48	\$0.00
07/10/2024	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$37.48	\$37.48
08/04/2023	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1018	\$-37.48	\$0.00
07/12/2023	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$37.48	\$37.48
08/08/2022	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY REDD & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 806	\$-37.48	\$0.00
07/12/2022	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$37.48	\$37.48
08/12/2021	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 00571	\$-39.97	\$0.00
07/14/2021	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$39.97	\$39.97
08/17/2020	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY REED & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 306	\$-39.51	\$0.00
07/15/2020	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$39.51	\$39.51

https://elko-search.gsacorp.io/tax/00656O008

3/24, 12:42 PIVI		Iax Account 000-000-008 - Elk	o County Assesso	Dr
Date	Type	Billed to / Payer Name / Note	Amount	Balance
08/09/2019	PAYMENT	BENNET, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 3107	\$-39.51	\$0.00
07/10/2019	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$39.51	\$39.51
07/27/2018	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 2888	\$-39.37	\$0.00
07/09/2018	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$39.37	\$39.37
07/28/2017	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 2601	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/07/2017	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
07/27/2016	PAYMENT	BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 2295	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/08/2016	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
08/10/2015	PAYMENT	BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 2027	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/08/2015	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
08/06/2014	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY & BRENDA CHECK NUM: 1702	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/10/2014	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
09/03/2013	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1416	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/16/2013	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
08/09/2012	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY R & BRENDA G CHECK NUM: 1030	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/10/2012	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
08/26/2011	PAYMENT	BENNETT, BRENDA G & KELLY R CHECK NUM: 794	\$-35.87	\$0.00
07/14/2011	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$35.87	\$35.87
08/31/2010	PAYMENT	BENNETT, KELLY & BRENDA CHECK NUM: 269	\$-36.07	\$0.00
07/14/2010	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.07	\$36.07
09/24/2009	PAYMENT	K B J RANCH CHECK NUM: 6343	\$-36.07	\$0.00
07/21/2009	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.07	\$36.07
08/07/2008	AMENDMENT	PIF SHORT PD .07	\$-0.07	\$0.00
08/07/2008	PAYMENT	K BJ RANHC CHECK NUM: 5854	\$-36.00	\$0.07
07/14/2008	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.07	\$36.07
08/08/2007	PAYMENT	K B J RANCH CHECK NUM: 5276	\$-36.07	\$0.00
07/13/2007	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.07	\$36.07
09/13/2006	PAYMENT	KBJ RANCH CHECK NUM: 5079	\$-36.06	\$0.00
07/19/2006	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.06	\$36.06
09/12/2005	PAYMENT	BENNETT, BRENDA CHECK NUM: 2273	\$-36.02	\$0.00
07/21/2005	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA	\$36.02	\$36.02
09/13/2004	PAYMENT	@	\$-36.07	\$0.00
07/01/2004	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA @	\$36.07	\$36.07
08/25/2003	PAYMENT	@	\$-36.07	\$0.00
07/01/2003	BILL	JACOBSEN, BRENDA @	\$36.07	\$36.07

https://elko-search.gsacorp.io/tax/00656O008